Newrange Gold Corp.
Detailed Share Structure

March 1, 2023

Issued and Outstanding:

Options:

Total Options:

Warrants:

Regular Warrants

Finder Warrants

Finder Units - Shares
Finder Units - Warrants

Total Warrants:

Fully Diluted:

Note: Finder Units give right to one share and one-half share purchase warrant.

Number

197,092,242

1,473,500
200,000
100,000

1,773,500

6,064,166
5,633,297
2,915,000
1,721,178
10,000,000

232,167
568,050
63,000
144,530
89,950

625,000
312,500

28,368,838

227,234,580

Exercise Price

$0.12
$0.17
$0.08

Exercise Price

$0.25
$0.25
$0.12
$0.12
$0.05

$0.25
$0.25
$0.12
$0.12
$0.05

$0.16
$0.25

Expiration

Feb. 08, 2024
Apr. 08, 2024
Feb. 25, 2025

Expiration

April 16, 2023
April 28, 2023
Feb. 23, 2024
April 20, 2024
Aug. 22, 2024

April 16, 2023
April 28, 2023
Feb. 23, 2024
April 20, 2024
Aug. 22, 2024

April 16, 2023
April 16, 2023

Note
Note
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