Newrange Gold Corp.

Detailed Share Structure

March 1, 2023

Number

Issued and Outstanding: 197,092,242

Options:

·		Exercise Price	Expiration
	1,473,500	\$0.12	Feb. 08, 2024
	200,000	\$0.17	Apr. 08, 2024
	100,000	\$0.08	Feb. 25, 2025
Total Options:	1,773,500		

Warrants:

		Exercise Price	Expiration	
Regular Warrants	6,064,166	\$0.25	April 16, 2023	
	5,633,297	\$0.25	April 28, 2023	
	2,915,000	\$0.12	Feb. 23, 2024	
	1,721,178	\$0.12	April 20, 2024	
	10,000,000	\$0.05	Aug. 22, 2024	
Finder Warrants	232,167	\$0.25	April 16, 2023	
	568,050	\$0.25	April 28, 2023	
	63,000	\$0.12	Feb. 23, 2024	
	144,530	\$0.12	April 20, 2024	
	89,950	\$0.05	Aug. 22, 2024	
Finder Units - Shares	625,000	\$0.16	April 16, 2023	Note
Finder Units - Warrants	312,500	\$0.25	April 16, 2023	Note

Total Warrants: 28,368,838

Fully Diluted: 227,234,580

Note: Finder Units give right to one share and one-half share purchase warrant.